
NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

5, KALYAN APARTMENTS, ASHOK VIHAR COLONY, PANDRI, RAIPUR-492004 

CHHATTISGARH ZONAL OFFICE 
 

Ref. No.: 731003/NVS/ARCH/130                     Date: 14/05/2018 

 
      CORRIGENDUM-2 
 

Sub: e-Tender for the Architect and Engineering Consultant for 
Construction of 0.625 Unit Additional Boys Dormitory for 120 students 
with one Warden Residence and 0.375 Unit Additional Girls Dormitory for 
72 Students With One Warden Residence at JNV District Chhatarpur (M.P) 
(Event ID- 36409) 
 
Ref: Notice Inviting Tender No. 731003/NVS/ARCH/2018-19/73 dated 
24.04.2018 
 
 
The following corrigendum is hereby issued to the above referred tender: 
 
1. The downloading of tender document is extended up to 21/05/2018 in   
      place of 14/05/2018. 
2. The bid submission is extended upto 15.00 hours on 21/05/2018 in  
      place of 15.00 hours on 14/05/2018. 
3. The opening of technical bid is extended up to 21/05/2018 at 15:30  
      hours in place of 14/05/2018 at 15:30 hours 
 
 
All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 
The corrigendum shall be part of tender document. 

                     Sd/- 
        Zonal Manager 
     Chhatisgarh Zone 
 

CC- 
 
2) Website: www.npccindia.com, http://npcceproc.abcprocure.com 
 

 


